

Guth	Description	Qty	Unit	Material		Labor		Total Cost Labor & Material
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
A1	A1 - Cree - TRVMD A HT 2ME 8L 30K7 UL GY N Q9 W10 (57W)	9	Each	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 85.70	\$ 771.30	\$ 2,031.30
A2	A2 - Cree - TRVMD A HT 2ME 10L 30K7 UL GY N Q7 W10 (69W)	2	Each	\$ 152.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 85.70	\$ 171.40	\$ 475.40
B1	B1 - Lithonia - RSX1-P1-30K-R2-MVOLT-IS-HS-PER7-DDBXD	10	Each	\$ 372.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 85.70	\$ 857.00	\$ 4,577.00
D1	D1 - LightSpec - Sternberg - PT-MS805ALED-3-16L30T3-MDL016-CTAPEC-BKT (67W)	76	Each	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 101,840.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 5,130.00	\$ 106,970.00
-	LED Cobra Heads (Not in Contract)	4	Each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
				<b>Construction Costs</b>				<b>\$ 114,053.70</b>
Ubiquia	Internal Asset Management Nodes, System	86	LSUM	\$ 130.00	\$ 11,180.00	\$ 67.50	\$ 5,805.00	\$ 16,985.00
Ubiquia	External Asset Management Nodes, System	11	LSUM	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,430.00
				<b>Total Smart Street Lighting Node</b>				<b>\$ 16,985.00</b>
ALLOW	Additional Fixtures & Material (1-RSX1-Area Light,2-Photocell,5-Post Top)		LSUM	\$ -	\$ 7,220.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,220.00
ALLOW	Allowance Maintenance During Construction		LSUM	\$ -	\$ 388.00	\$ -	\$ 388.00	\$ 776.00
ALLOW	Allowance Tree Trimming		LSUM	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 388.00	\$ 388.00
ALLOW	Allowance Infrastructure Replacement		LSUM	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,200.00
				<b>Total Allowances</b>				<b>\$ 13,014.00</b>
Reg	Update Utility Registry including GPS coordinates (includes existing LEDs)	101	LSUM	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 4.00	\$ 404.00	\$ 404.00
				<b>Total Registry Update</b>				<b>\$ 404.00</b>
				<b>Materials:</b>		<b>Labor:</b>		<b>\$ 130,542.00</b>
								<b>\$ 13,914.70</b>
								<b>\$ 144,456.70</b>